Season Stats & Team Leaders for 7 out of 14 games

Total yds

Passing yards

Passing yards per game
Pass completions/attempts
Pass completion %
Passing TDs

Rushing yards

Rushing yards per game
Rush plays/average
Rushing TDs

3rd Down Conversions
4th Down Conversions
First Downs

Turnovers

Sacks

Passing Stats

# NAME
0. Hancock
11 S. Edmonds
5 A. Borchers
7 K. Christen
Rest of team

Total:

Rushing Stats

# NAME

4 T. Ehrlich
22 N. Bordovsky
26 C. Smart
2 0. Hancock
32 K. Brigham
11 S. Edmonds
Lavaley

42 . Harris
21 Z. Fox

(0]
K
S
20 B.
G
z
31 H. Krueger
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6 B. Iversen

19 J. Edmonds

WHS
1,529

514

73.43
41/83
49.40 %

4

1,015

145.00

221/ 4.59
12

(26.56 %) 17
(28.57 %) 4

73
9
12
GAMES CMP ATT
6 34 60
6 3 9
5 3 9
1 - 1
1 4
41 83
GAMES CA
7
6
5
6
1
6
7
4
7
1
4
7

OPP
976

412
58.86
35/ 84
41.67 %

564

80.57

207/ 2.72

4

(25.86 %) 15
(66.67 %) 6

58
14
4
CMP %  YDS
56.67 % 438
33.33 % 45
33.33 % 22
0.00 % -
25.00 % 9
49.40 % 514
RRIES YDS
94 565
15 123
21 79
25 75
1 51
14 46
9 25
6 12
1 11
2 8
3 1
2 4

PASSING
#2 0. Hancock
438 yds, 34 for 60 (56.67 %), 4 TDs, 4 INTs

RUSHING
#4 T. Ehrlich
565 yds, 94 carries, 6 TDs, 0 Fum

RECEIVING
#21 Z. Fox
219 yds, 12 catches, 1 TDs, 0 Fum

DEFENSE
#69 D. Rohleder
31 total tackles, 2 sacks, 2 FF, 0 INT
YDS/ATT YDS/GAME LNG TD INT SACKED RAT
7.30 73.00 62 4 4 2 74
5.00 7.50 28 - 1 2 11
2.44 4.40 12 - 2 3 2
0.00 0.00 - - 1 - 0
2.25 1.29 9 - - 1 39
6.19 73.43 4 8 8 45
YDS/CARRY YDS/GAME LNG TD FUM
6.01 80.71 60 6 -
8.20 20.50 41 1 -
3.76 15.80 19 - -
3.00 12.50 15 - -
51.00 51.00 51 1 -
3.29 7.67 18 1 -
2.78 3.57 6 - -
2.00 3.00 7 1 -
11.00 1.57 11 - -
4.00 8.00 5 - -
0.33 0.25 1 - -
-2.00 -0.57 - - -



Total:

# NAME
5 A. Borchers

Rest of team

Receiving Stats

Total:

# NAME
21 Z. Fox

19 J. Edmonds
25 W. Nielson
4 T. Ehrlich
11 S. Edmonds
3 A. Wieting
26 C. Smart

Rest of team

Defensive Stats

#
25
69
21
51
11
53
55
20

4
26

6

3
74
19

5

2
57
50
22
42

9
17

Total:

NAME

W. Nielson
D. Rohleder
Z. Fox

J. Andresen
S. Edmonds
J. Scanlon
E. Emerson
B. Lavaley
T. Ehrlich

C. Smart

B. Iversen
A. Wieting
D. Rafteseth
J. Edmonds
A. Borchers

0. Hancock

D. Divis

J. Schnakenberg
N. Bordovsky

G. Harris

1. Baker

0. States

Rest of team

GAMES

5

GAMES
7
7
6
7
6
6
5

CARRIES
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31 13
31 17
28 14
28 15
25 10
24 8
18 8
17 4
17 7
16 8
14 4
14 7
9 3
8 5
8
6 3
6 3
5 -
5 3
3 1
3 2
2
51 28
383 174
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14
14
13
15
16
10
13
10

8
10
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(9]

NN

23
209

12

53
1,015

219
123
76
52
43
31

55
603

TFL SAFETY INT

4

35

YDS/CARRY

YDS/REC
18.25
13.67
25.33

7.43
10.75
5.17
4.00
11.00
12.83

-4.29

4.59

INT RET YDS
2 13
1 12
1 -
1 -1
3 -
8 24

YD

YDS/GAME
-6.00

7.

57

145.00

S/GAME
31.29
17.57
12.67

7.43
7.17
5.17
0.80
7.86
86.14

FF FUM REC

2
2

10

2

11

LNG TD
3 1

16 1

12
LNG TD
47 1
62 1
40 1
22 -
28 1
12 -
4 -
30 1
5

FUM RET YDS

30

30

DEF TD



# NAME

54 J. Gaskins

24 R. Herndon

27 . Nuckolls

58 L. Specht

59 R. Koehler

52 J. Krueger

32 K. Brigham

47 G. Nutzman

61 T. Beavers

23 C. Babst

Rest of team

Total:

Kicking Stats

# NAME
3 A. Wieting

Rest of team

Total:

Punting Stats

# NAME

21
9

Total:

Z. Fox
1. Baker

Rest of team

Kickoff Return Stats

# NAME

4
21
28
25
11

Total:

T. Ehrlich
Z. Fox

G. Meyer
W. Nielson
S. Edmonds

Rest of team

Punt Return Stats

# NAME

21
11

Z. Fox

S. Edmonds

4

2

51
383

GAMES TACKLE SOLO

1
1
1

28
174

GAMES

GAMES

GAMES

QA o NN

GAMES

ASSIST SACK
1 -
1 -

1 -

23 1
209 12

FGM/FGA
2/2

2/2

PUNTS
27

29

RETURNS
5
3
1

18

RETURNS
10
7

TFL SAFETY INT

FG %

100.00 %

100.00 %

YDS
951
55

1,006

YDS
107
48
14

34
207

YDS
101
18

INT RETYDS FF FUM REC FUM RET YDS
- - 1 -

- - 1 -

- 6 3 -

24 10 11 30

LNG XPM/XPA XP %
30 15/18 83.33 %

- -/ 1 0.00 %

15 /19 78.95 %

YDS/PUNT YDS/GAME IN 20
35.22 135.86 7
55.00 18.33 -
0.00 0.00 1
34.69 143.71 8
YDS/RETURN YDS/GAME D
21.40 15.29 -

16.00 6.86 -

14.00 7.00 -

4.00 0.67 -

0.00 0.00 -

4.86 4.86 -

11.50 29.57 -
YDS/RETURN YDS/GAME D
10.10 14.43 -

2.57 3.00 -

DEF TD

PTS
21

21

LNG
48
55

LNG
45
20
14

17

LNG
25
20



# NAME

Rest of team

Total:

Rest of team

Total:

GAMES RETURNS
4
21

21

119

119

YDS/RETURN
0.00
5.67

0.00
5.67

YDS/GAME
0.00
17.00

0.00
17.00

TD

LNG
12

12



